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“It is the young, the strong, and healthy, of sharp intellect that will reach 

the Lord”, say the Vedas. This is the time to decide your future — while you 

possess the energy of youth, not when you are worn out and jaded, but in 

the freshness and vigour of youth. Work — this is the time; for the 

freshest, the untouched, and unsmelled owers alone are to be laid at the 

feet of the Lord, and such He receives. Rouse yourselves, therefore, for life 

is short. A far greater work is this sacrice of yourselves for the benet of 

your race, for the welfare of humanity. 

I will tell you in plain language that you work best when you work for others. 

The best work that you ever did for yourselves was when you worked for 

others. This life is short, vanities of the world are transient, but they alone 

live who live for others, the rest are more dead than alive. Be not afraid of 

anything. You will do marvelous work. The moment you fear, you are nobody. 

It is fear that is the great cause of misery in the world. It is fear that is the 

greatest of all superstitions. 

It is fear that is the cause of our woes, and it is fearlessness that brings 

heaven even in a moment. All power is within you; you can do anything and 

everything. Believe in that, do not believe that you are weak; Stand up and 

express the divinity within you. Therefore, “Arise, awake, and stop not till 

the goal is reached.”

– Swami Vivekananda

MESSAGE TO THE YOUTH



INVOCATION

May you move in harmony, speak in one voice; 

let your minds be in agreement; 

just as the ancient gods shared their portion of sacrice.

May our purpose be the same; may we all be of one mind. 

In order for such unity to form I offer a common prayer.

May our intentions and aspirations be alike, 

so that a common objective unies us all.

Let us protect each other, support each other

And be strong together

May our thoughts shine free of enmity.

Om, peace, peace, peace

सं ग॑��ं� सं व॑द�ं� सं वो॒ मनां�॑स जानताम् ।

देवा भा�गं यथा� पूव� ॑संजाना�ना उ॒पास॑ते ॥ (ऋ�ेदः  - १०.१९१.०२)॒

स॒मा�नो म�ः॒  सिम॑ितः  समा�नी स॑मा�नं मनः॑  स॒ह �च��मेष॑ाम् ।

स॒मा�नं म�॑म॒�भ म॑�ये वः  समा�नेन॑ वो हिवषा॑ जुहोिम ॥ (ऋ�ेदः  - १०.१९१.०३)॒

स॒मा�नी व॒ आक॑ूितः  समा�ना �द॑यािन वः  ।

स॒मा�नम॑�ु वो॒ मनो॒ यथा॑ वः॒  सुस॒हास॑ित ॥ (ऋ�ेदः  - १०.१९१.०४)

सह नाववतु सह नौ भुन�ु सह वीय� करवावहै ।

तेज��नावधीतम�ु मा िवद् िवषावहै ।।  (१९ कठोपिनषद -कृ� यजुव�द)

।। ॐ शांितः  शांितः  शांितः  ।।
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Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management (IITRAM) was established by 

the Government of Gujarat as an Autonomous University in 2013 with an aim to bring about 

signicant change in engineering education with respect to technical and managerial knowledge in 

the area of Infrastructure. The objective of this Institute is to serve as a Center of Excellence in 

Research and Teaching in all areas pertaining to Infrastructure. The Institute has a vision of 

acquiring a status of national importance in Infrastructure and related areas.

IITRAM is located in Maninagar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat. Ahmedabad is one of the oldest living cities in 

India; known for both its rich cultural past as well as state-of-the-art Infrastructure, thriving 

industries and many modern amenities. Ahmedabad is declared as World Heritage City by 

UNESCO. The city is well connected nationally/internationally by road, rail and air.

Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management offers Bachelor of Technology 

programs in Civil Engineering, Computer Engineering, Electrical Engineering and Mechanical 

Engineering. The Institute also offers Honours program in above disciplines and minors program in 

Aero Robotics, Computer Science & Engineering and Management. The Institute offers Masters 

programs in Civil Engineering, Electrical Engineering and Mechanical Engineering domains. The 

Institute also offers Ph.D. program in the elds of Basic Sciences, Engineering, Humanities and 

Social Sciences.
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Strategic Advisor and 
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Zydus Cadila

Member, BoG, IITRAM

Prof. Yogesh Desai
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Prof. Dinesh Kumar Sharma
Department of Electrical Engineering 
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Shri Mukesh M Shah
Managing Partner,
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Shri Mukesh Kumar (IAS)
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Shri K. K. Nirala (IAS)
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Member (Ex-officio), BoG, IITRAM
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President and Director,
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GOALS
• To provide a system of technical education capable of responding to the changing requirements 

of technical manpower 

•  To promote research, effective teaching methodology, and application of scientic knowledge in 

the eld of infrastructure and allied areas

•  To inculcate the practice of creating instructional experiences which make the acquisition of 

knowledge and skill more efcient and effective

•  To facilitate and promote studies at undergraduate, postgraduate and doctoral levels that 

contribute towards sustainable infrastructure development and nation building

•  To organize advanced studies, promote research and achieve excellence in sciences, 

engineering, technology, humanities and social sciences, management and allied areas

• To provide necessary support to encourage entrepreneurship amongst students

• To maintain active connect with alumni and develop alumni sponsored programmes that 

contribute towards students and Institutional growth

• To help foster bond between research and academic institutions, and infrastructural 

development agencies for better planning, management, execution, maintenance and operation 

of infrastructure

•  To develop training facilities for urban bodies, industries, technical teaching Institutes and 

other allied bodies

•  To set up innovative centres' for developing knowledge parks, techno parks and technology 

incubators to foster entrepreneurship

VISION
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management has been established to 

contribute to the community of world-leading researchers by promoting excellence within 

disciplines and inter-disciplinary teams, tackling global challenges, providing cultural enrichment 

and thereby, benetting the economy. With a continuously updated curriculum, the University 

strives to achieve excellence in teaching and research, with a vision to be amongst the best 

institutions in our country and abroad. One of the aims of the University is to provide a conducive 

environment that fosters multi-front skill development and overall growth of the students. By 

enhancing the teaching and assessment methods continuously, and keeping up with the latest 

technologies, the University aims to achieve excellence in student learning experience. The 

development of scientic and technical team work, the nourishment of the expertise in scientic 

innovation and interdisciplinary research are the basic constituents of the University. The 

University strives to make continuous efforts towards establishing quality and transparent value 

system for education, research and entrepreneurship.
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MISSION
•   To transmit a high level of knowledge in  the elds of engineering, sciences and humanities

•  To train the students for problem solving, leadership and team work by the application of 

acquired knowledge and skills, and to develop the students' competence to work on 

interdisciplinary projects

•  To foster communication skills in students to help them in effective professional growth and 

gaining knowledge advancement

•  To stimulate critical thinking in students through understanding of scientic methods and 

elements of logic, for the purpose of analysis and augmented reasoning

•  To inculcate a code of understanding and respecting differences with a high level of interaction, 

to serve the larger objective of contributing towards nation building

•  To imbibe the capacity of ethical reasoning and the development of a system of values as an 

individual and collective obligation

ACADEMIC PHILOSOPHY
The University aims to achieve a transparent teaching-learning process and strives to be among 

one of the best research Universities. In order to achieve this; innovative teaching methods, 

hands on training for the practical knowledge and latest technology are implemented in the 

classrooms and the state-of-the-art laboratories. The courses/curriculum are designed keeping in 

mind the necessity of the forthcoming requirements of the industries and society. In order to 

ensure high quality teaching-learning process, the faculty on board are selected keeping in mind 

their best academic record, their individual achievements and dedication in their respective elds. 

With an aim to disseminate theoretical and practical knowledge effectively, and ensure overall 

development of the students, the University facilitates industry internships and industry 

collaborative projects. The students are also nurtured to develop their personality, 

communication skills and learning methods through active participation in various technical and 

cultural activities. The students are encouraged to take up research and innovation oriented 

projects with an aim to develop skilled engineers, researchers and entrepreneurs for the future.

ACADEMIC VALUES
The University envisions creation of future engineers, researchers and entrepreneurs with core 

values by:

• Teaching moral and ethical values for their better professional future

•  Integrating classroom teaching with practical learning; through laboratory sessions, industry 

interaction and eld trips

•  Encouraging inter-disciplinary approaches in teaching and research to fulll future society needs

•  Motivating the students to explore and develop their strengths, enhance their skills and 

technical competence, to prepare them for addressing the global needs



PROGRAMME
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09:15 – 10:00 hrs Degree recipients and the invited guests occupy their seats in the Auditorium

10:00 hrs  Arrival of Chief Guest at the Auditorium

10:00 – 10:25 hrs  Robing

10:30 – 10:40 hrs  Academic Procession starts and reaches stage

10:40 – 10:43 hrs  Invocation

10:43 – 10:44 hrs The Chairman, Board of Governors declares the 6th Convocation open

10:44 – 11:02 hrs Distribution of Degrees by The Director General, IITRAM 

Ÿ B.Tech. degree presentation

 Director General, IITRAM will admit and charge the degree recipients 

Ÿ M.Tech. degree presentation

 Director General, IITRAM will admit and charge the degree recipients 

Ÿ Ph.D. degree presentation 

Director General, IITRAM will admit and charge the degree recipients

11:02 – 11:04 hrs Scroll signing by The Chairman, Board of Governors

11:04 – 11:08 hrs Presentation of Medals to the students by The Chairman, Board of 
Governors and The Chief Guest jointly

Ÿ The Chairman’s Medal: B.Tech.

Ÿ Institute Gold Medal: B.Tech.

Ÿ Institute Silver Medal: B.Tech.

Ÿ Institute Gold Medal: M.Tech.

11:08 – 11:10 hrs Administration of Oath led by The Chairman Medalist

11:10 – 11:20 hrs  Report by the Director General, IITRAM

11:20 – 11:30 hrs Chairman’s Address

11:30 – 11:33 hrs Introduction of Chief Guest

11:33 – 11:43 hrs Chief Guest Address

11:43 – 11:44 hrs The Chairman, Board of Governors declares 6th Convocation closed

11:44 – 11:45 hrs National Anthem

11:45 hrs  Academic Procession leaves the auditorium



RECIPIENTS OF THE DEGREE - CLASS OF 2024

CIVIL ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

191010011004 RATHOD BHAGIRATHSINH VANRAJSINH

191010011013 SONARA DUSHYANT PRADEEPBHAI

191010011026 KUMBHAR NAYAN GHANSHYAMBHAI

191010012026 YASH AGARWAL

201010011001 PATEL AADIL ALTAF

201010011002 PATEL AAKIL ALTAF

201010011005 LALWANI ARYAN GOPAL

201010011006 PATEL DATT SHAILESHKUMAR

201010011007 PADARIA DIVY LALIT

201010011008 SATHWARA ISHAN NAIMISHBHAI

201010011009 DESAI JUGAL BHAVESHKUMAR

201010011010 MARU KIRTI VINAYBHAI

201010011014 MEENA VIKAS NANDKISHOR

201010011015 RAJGOR MEET KISHORBHAI

201010011017 KADIVAR MOHAMADDANISH GULABMOYUDIN

201010011021 SHARMA PREKSHA DEVENDRA

201010011022 MEVADA RAJ BHANUBHAI

201010011023 RISHI TRIVEDI

201010011024 SADIYA SAGAR PRATAPBHAI

201010011025 SASPARA SNIL VINODBHAI

201010011027 KHORANI TAUFIKHUSHEN MAHAMADYASIN

201010012001 ABHINEET KUMAR

201010012002 ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY

201010012004 AKHILESH JANGID

201010012006 ANKIT KUMAR

201010012007 ASHUTOSH SHARMA

201010012009 BHAVIN KATARA

201010012011 CHARCHIL BARDAWAT

201010012013 DEEPENDRA KUMAR

201010012014 EKTA BHAGAT

201010012015 GAURAV KUMAR VERMA
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Enrollment No. Name

201010012012 CHIRAG AGRAWAL

201010012022 GOGE PRASANNA SAGAR

201010012024 AMBRE PRATHAMESH PRASHANT

Enrollment No. Name

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN CIVIL ENGINEERING (HONOURS)
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201010012016 GOLDEN KUMAR

201010012018 KARTIK KUMAWAT

201010012019 LALIT KUMAR

201010012021 PRAJAPATI NISHITKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI

201010012023 PRASHANT KUMAR

201010012026 ROHIT KUMAR

201010012027 SINTU RAJ

201010012028 UTKARSH SINGH

201010012030 VISHAL KHILERY



ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

201020011001 SINGH ADITYA HARENDRA

201020011002 MISHRA ADITYA RAMESHKUMAR

201020011003 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH

201020011004 ANANYA JARSANIYA

201020011005 ANTARA TANDON

201020011008 GOR DARSH HITESHKUMAR

201020011009 DAVE DEV SHRIDHAR

201020011010 MEHTA DHAVAL KALPESHBHAI

201020011012 PATEL DISHANG RAKESHKUMAR

201020011013 HARSH SINGH

201020011014 HINGRAJIYA HARSHILKUMAR MANSUKHLAL

201020011016 SONI HET GAURANG

201020011018 SHAH JEEL PARAG

201020011019 KHUSHI DEEP

201020011020 PATEL KUNJKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

201020011021 VANGANI MIHIR SAHIB

201020011024 PARMAR CHIRAG PRAVINBHAI

201020011025 GONDALIYA PARTH KAMLESHBHAI

201020011026 PARVADIYA PRINCE ARVINDBHAI

201020011028 CHAVDA RAJ KAMLESH

201020011031 BAGADA VISHAL MANSUKHBHAI

201020011032 KHARECHA VIVEK DEEPAKBHAI

201020011033 PRAJAPATI VRAJ RAJESHBHAI

201020011034 YASHASVI PANDEY

201020011035 MUDALIAR SATISHKUMAR PARAMANANDHAN

201020012002 ABHISHEK GUPTA

201020012005 PAYGHAN AKASH UTTARESHWAR

201020012008 BHEEYA RAM BHATI

201020012016 MOHAMMAD SAAD

201020012018 NIDHI CHOUDHARY

201020012019 NIKHIL SANTOSH

201020012020 PYLI DHANUSH

201020012021 RISHABH RAUSHAN

201020012022 SAGAR PARIHAR

201020012024 SARANSH JAISWAL

201020012025 SHOURYA BHUSHAN

201020012026 SWAMI SOMESH MAHALING

201020012027 SUDHANSHU SHARMA
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Enrollment No. Name

201020011022 NAMAN PINAKINBHAI SHAH

201020011029 KADAKIA RIYA LINKAN

201020011030 PRAJAPATI SOHAM GIRISHKUMAR

Enrollment No. Name

201020011006 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA

201020011015 PANCHOLI HARSHKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA

201020012010 GARV ANAND

201020012014 MAYANK VYAS

201020012028 VICTOR AZAD

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
(HONOURS) 

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING WITH 
MINOR IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
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Enrollment No. Name

201020012029 VINEET KUMAR

201029012016 SHATAKSHI SINGH



MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

191030011036 BHATOL SHREY PRAVINBHAI

201030011001 AGRAVAT ABHISHEK MAHESHBHAI

201030011002 PATEL ANIKET KAMLESHBHAI

201030011004 ANUJ KUMAR JHA

201030011005 CHAUHAN DHRUV PRAVINBHAI

201030011007 PANCHAL HARSH MANOJKUMAR

201030011008 KATAKPARA JAHNAVI MUKESHBHAI

201030011009 BATHANI JEEL HARESHBHAI

201030011010 MAHESHWARI JITESH JETHALAL

201030011011 MODI KARAN SHAILESHKUMAR

201030011013 KRUTARTH DALAL

201030011014 PATEL KUSHAL ASHOKKUMAR

201030011017 NILAY PATEL

201030011018 MAHESHWARI PARAKH MEGHABHAI

201030011019 CHAVDA PRATIK JESABHAI

201030011020 SODHA PUJAN VINODBHAI

201030011022 AJUDIA ROHAN MITESHKUMAR

201030011023 KUBAVAT SHIVAM PRAFULBHAI

201030011024 CHAUHAN SMIT SANJAYBHAI

201030011026 AMRELIYA VARIS SALIM

201030011027 SUTARIYA VATSAL HARSUKHBHAI

201030011028 VARIA VIRAJ HEMANSHUBHAI

201030011029 SODHA VRAJRAJ HITENDRASINH

201030011031 JIYANI YATIN ARVINDBHAI

201030011032 PATEL YUG CHINTANKUMAR

201030011033 PRAJAPATI RAHULKUMAR CHUNILAL

201030012005 RAUT KUNAL VIJAY

201030012006 KALE MEHUL DHARMENDRA

201030012007 DASARI MOHAN KRISHNA

201030012008 MUKUL SINGH

201030012015 SAVAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA

201030012018 GUTTI VASU

201030012019 YASH DHARIWAL

201030012020 YOGITA BHATI
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Enrollment No. Name

201030011003 SHAH ANJIL BHAVIKKUMAR

201030011006 KHER GAURAV KANJIBHAI

201030011021 MISTRY PURVANG CHIRAG

Enrollment No. Name

201030012013 BEERAKA SAI TANMAY VEERENDRA

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
WITH MINOR IN AERIAL ROBOTICS

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
WITH MINOR IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
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RECIPIENTS OF THE DEGREE - CLASS OF 2024

CIVIL ENGINEERING (GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING)

CIVIL ENGINEERING (URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE)

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

222010000301 SINDHAVA KHUSHBU HARSHADRAY

222010000304 PATEL TUSHARKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA

222010000305 CHAUDHARI ZEEL DINESH

Enrollment No. Name

222010000504 BHATT PRUTHA HARESHKUMAR

222010000505 RANA TITHIBEN HARSHADKUMAR

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)
Enrollment No. Name

222020000101 MUDALIAR MALINI VASUDEV

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE)
Enrollment No. Name

222020000202 CHHIPA ANKIT RAJUBHAI

222020000203 GANDHI DIMPI HITESHKUMAR

222020000205 SURANI HARIKRUSHN HIMATBHAI

222020000206 BAMBHANIYA JAYESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI

222020000207 BHUVA NIRAV CHANDULAL

222020000208 MALEK SUMAIYABIBI ABDULKADIR

222020000209 RAJBHAR VIKASHKUMAR ARVIND
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Enrollment No. Name

212030000409 PANCHAL SANKETBHAI DINESHBHAI

222030000401 PANCHAL BHAVINKUMAR BHIKHABHAI

222030000402 MARU DHAVALKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI

222030000403 DIGVIJAYSINH PARMAR

222030000405 PAREKH HARDIK SUMANBHAI

222030000407 SHRIMALI MIHIR RAMESHCHANDRA

222030000408 KUSUMGAR NANDAN KALPESHKUMAR

222030000409 BARAIYA SNEHAL RAMESH

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE)



Enrollment No. Name Title  Month & year of 

Ph.D. Defense 

193011000102 RAM SUBHASHRAO An Experimental Study on Evaluating  November 2023

  WANARE Cracking, Suction and Tensile Strength

   Characteristics of Unstabilized and

   Stabilized Marine Soils

173030001103 MAKWANA DHAVAL   Processing and Characterization of  November 2023

  NATVARLAL Mg based Mg-2Zn-2Ca Alloy Foam for 

   Bone Implant Applications

203530000201 MUHAMMADRIYAJ Determinants of Stock and Government January 2024

  MUNNA FANIBAND Bond Markets: A New Indian Perspective  

183431000101 SUDHANSHU VIKRAM Development of some Generalized February 2024

  SINGH Teissier Distributions and related Inferences 

193021000101 RAJESH KUMAR  Characterization of the Frequency  April 2024

  LEKKIREDDY Response Analysis and Differential

   Protection of Multi-Winding Power 

   Transformers

193021000103 VARSHA NITIN Development of Efcient Motion Tracking April 2024

  KSHIRSAGAR Module for Digital Video 

203431011101 KUNDALIYA PARIBEN   Finite Element Method for Time-Fractional April 2024

  JAGDISHBHAI Partial Differential Equations with Nonlocal

   Diffusion Term

203420000101 MADHU PANDEY Acid/base and Zn-Complex Modied April 2024

   Mesoporous Materials for Epoxide Ring

   Opening Reaction, Degradation of Dyes

   and Adsorption of Heavy Metals

183410000101 SWAMI JEEL Electronic and Magnetic Properties of April 2024

  SHAILESHKUMAR Cr-based Perovskites

183011000101 GAJJAR HARDIK  Improvements in Indoor and Outdoor May 2024

  HARESH Thermal Comfort in Semi-Arid Climate

   Through Choice of Mitigation Strategies

Ph.D. - 2024
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Chairman’s Medal

Name

Name

Name

Name

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Department

Department

Department

Department

VICTOR AZAD B.Tech. Electrical & Computer Science Engineering

Institute Gold Medals

AMBRE PRATHAMESH PRASHANT B.Tech. Civil Engineering

VICTOR AZAD B.Tech. Electrical & Computer Science Engineering

ANUJ KUMAR JHA B.Tech. Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering

Institute Silver Medals

CHIRAG AGRAWAL B.Tech. Civil Engineering

BHEEYA RAM BHATI B.Tech. Electrical & Computer Science Engineering

PRAJAPATI RAHULKUMAR CHUNILAL B.Tech. Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering

Institute Gold Medals

PATEL TUSHARKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA Civil Engineering

MALEK SUMAIYABIBI ABDULKADIR M.Tech. Electrical & Computer Science Engineering

BARAIYA SNEHAL RAMESH M.Tech. Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering

M.Tech. 
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Enrollment No. Name Degree Company

191010012026 YASH AGARWAL UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

201010011006 PATEL DATT SHAILESHKUMAR UG Shree Prefab Steels Pvt. Ltd.

201010011007 PADARIA DIVY LALIT UG Shree Prefab Steels Pvt. Ltd.

201010011010 MARU KIRTI VINAYBHAI UG Shree Prefab Steels Pvt. Ltd.

201010011015 RAJGOR MEET KISHORBHAI UG MKC Infrastructure Ltd.

201010011022 MEVADA RAJ BHANUBHAI UG AMI Infrabuild LLP

201010011023 RISHI TRIVEDI UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

201010011024 SADIYA SAGAR PRATAPBHAI UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

201010011027 KHORANI TAUFIKHUSHEN M. UG P. Das Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.

201010012012 CHIRAG AGRAWAL UG MKC Infrastructure Ltd.

201010012013 DEEPENDRA KUMAR UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

201010012014 EKTA BHAGAT UG Adani Group

201010012019 LALIT KUMAR UG DR Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd.

201010012026 ROHIT KUMAR UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

201010012028 UTKARSH SINGH UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

201020011001 SINGH ADITYA HARENDRA UG Cleantech Industry Resources

201020011002 MISHRA ADITYA RAMESHKUMAR UG Adani Group

201020011004 ANANYA JARSANIYA UG Torrent Power Ltd.

201020011006 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA UG Micron Technology

201020011010 MEHTA DHAVAL KALPESHBHAI UG Electroshine Ltd.

201020011012 PATEL DISHANG RAKESHKUMAR UG Torrent Power Ltd.

201020011015 PANCHOLI HARSHKUMAR N. UG Torrent Power Ltd.

201020011016 SONI HET GAURANG UG Marine Electricals India Ltd.

201020011020 PATEL KUNJKUMAR MAHESHBHAI UG Pentashield Tech

201020011021 VANGANI MIHIR SAHIB UG Micron Technology

201020011022 NAMAN PINAKINBHAI SHAH UG Suzuki Motor Gujarat Pvt. Ltd.

201020011025 GONDALIYA PARTH KAMLESHBHAI UG TBEA Energy India Pvt. Ltd.

201020011026 PARVADIYA PRINCE ARVINDBHAI UG Deepak Group

201020011028 CHAVDA RAJ KAMLESH UG TBEA Energy India Pvt. Ltd.

201020011029 KADAKIA RIYA LINKAN UG Adani Group

201020011030 PRAJAPATI SOHAM GIRISHKUMAR UG TBEA Energy India Pvt. Ltd.

201020011031 BAGADA VISHAL MANSUKHBHAI UG Torrent Power Ltd.

201020011032 KHARECHA VIVEK DEEPAKBHAI UG TBEA Energy India Pvt. Ltd.

201020011034 YASHASVI PANDEY UG Odoo In Pvt. Ltd.
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201020011035 MUDALIAR SATISHKUMAR P. UG Torrent Power Ltd.

201020012008 BHEEYA RAM BHATI UG Micron Technology

201020012014 MAYANK VYAS UG Micron Technology

201020012016 MOHAMMAD SAAD UG Biostim Innovations Pvt. Ltd.

201020012018 NIDHI CHOUDHARY UG Eight Vectors Pte Limited

201020012019 NIKHIL SANTOSH UG UPPCL

201020012020 PYLI DHANUSH UG StemCyte India Pvt. Ltd.

201020012022 SAGAR PARIHAR UG Semtronics Ltd.

201020012024 SARANSH JAISWAL UG Hari Krishna Exports Pvt. Ltd.

201020012026 SWAMI SOMESH MAHALING UG TBEA Energy India Pvt. Ltd. 

201020012027 SUDHANSHU SHARMA UG Adani Group

201029012016 SHATAKSHI SINGH UG Keyence India Pvt. Ltd.

201030011002 PATEL ANIKET KAMLESHBHAI UG Torrent Power Ltd.

201030011004 ANUJ KUMAR JHA UG AIntelligence Technologies

201030011008 KATAKPARA JAHNAVI M. UG Micron Technology

201030011010 MAHESHWARI JITESH JETHALAL UG Adani Group

201030011013 KRUTARTH DALAL UG Adani Group

201030011018 MAHESHWARI PARAKH M. UG Seamarine Inspection Services Pvt. Ltd.

201030011019 CHAVDA PRATIK JESABHAI UG Adani Group

201030011022 AJUDIA ROHAN MITESHKUMAR UG Monarch Innovation Pvt. Ltd.

201030011023 KUBAVAT SHIVAM PRAFULBHAI UG Yogi Engineers

201030011024 CHAUHAN SMIT SANJAYBHAI UG Adani Group

201030011028 VARIA VIRAJ HEMANSHUBHAI UG Marut Air Systems Pvt. Ltd.

201030011029 SODHA VRAJRAJ HITENDRASINH UG Micron Technology

201030011031 JIYANI YATIN ARVINDBHAI UG Precision Autowares Pvt. Ltd.

201030012005 RAUT KUNAL VIJAY UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

201030012006 KALE MEHUL DHARMENDRA UG Torrent Electricals Pvt. Ltd.

201030012013 BEERAKA SAI TANMAY V. UG Micron Technology

201030012019 YASH DHARIWAL UG Hari Krishna Exports Pvt. Ltd.

222010000301 SINDHAVA KHUSHBU H. PG Ultratech- Aditya Birla Group

222010000504 BHATT PRUTHA HARESHKUMAR PG Chir-Ayu controls Pvt. Ltd.

222010000505 RANA TITHIBEN HARSHADKUMAR PG Ultratech- Aditya Birla Group

222020000203 GANDHI DIMPI HITESHKUMAR PG Darshinal Electromation

222020000205 SURANI HARIKRUSHN HIMATBHAI PG Enercomp Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

222020000206 BAMBHANIYA JAYESHBHAI G. PG TBEA Energy India Pvt. Ltd.

222020000207 BHUVA NIRAV CHANDULAL PG Newen Systems Pvt. Ltd.

222020000208 MALEK SUMAIYABIBI ABDULKADIR PG TBEA Energy India Pvt. Ltd.

222020000209 RAJBHAR VIKASHKUMAR ARVIND PG Kalpana Electricals
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201010011002 PATEL AAKIL ALTAF Nirma University, India

201010011008 SATHWARA ISHAN NAIMISHBHAI CEPT University, India

201010011009 DESAI JUGAL BHAVESHKUMAR  Nirma University, India

201010012022 GOGE PRASANNA SAGAR NICMAR, India

201010012024 AMBRE PRATHAMESH PRASHANT IIT Kanpur, India

201020011003 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH IIT Kharagpur, India

201020011005 ANTARA TANDON California State University, USA

201020011019 KHUSHI DEEP Glasgow Caledonian University, Scotland

201020012010 GARV ANAND University of Southern California, USA

201020012021 RISHABH RAUSHAN NIT Rourkela, India

201020012028 VICTOR AZAD IISc Bengaluru, India

201030011003 SHAH ANJIL BHAVIKKUMAR PDEU, India

201030011027 SUTARIYA VATSAL HARSUKHBHAI  Craneld University, UK

Enrollment No. Name Institute/University

201010011025 SASPARA SNIL VINODBHAI UG VSP Buildcon

201010012004 AKHILESH JANGID UG Chanchal Steel and Aluminium

201010012007 ASHUTOSH SHARMA UG TRC Organics

201020011033 PRAJAPATI VRAJ RAJESHBHAI UG Shree Brahmani Electricals

201020012025 SHOURYA BHUSHAN UG Aintelligence Technologies

201030011007 PANCHAL HARSH MANOJKUMAR UG Satyanarayan Engineering Works

201030011014 PATEL KUSHAL ASHOKKUMAR UG Forever

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Enrollment No. Name Degree Organization
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As a young citizen of India,
Armed with technology, knowledge and love for my nation,
I realize, small aim is a crime.

I will work and sweat for a great vision,
The vision of transforming India into a developed nation,
Powered by economic strength with value system.

I am one of the citizen of the billion;
Only the vision will ignite the billion souls,
It has entered into me;

The ignited soul compared to any resource,
Is the most powerful resource on the earth,
Above the earth and under the earth.

I will keep the lamp of knowledge burning,
To achieve the vision – Developed India,
If we work and sweat for the great vision with ignited minds,
The transformation leading to the birth of vibrant developed,
India will happen.

I pray the Almighty:
“May the divine peace with beauty enter into our people;
Happiness and good health blossom in our bodies, minds and souls”. 

- Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam

SONG OF YOUTH
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